Refer to page 12-13-25 for
solid state switch with pre-wire
connector.
Model/Specifications
Internal grip
External grip
0.2 to 0.6 0.1 to 0.6
60

Series MHSJ3
Size: 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63, 80
How to Order
M9N32 DMHSJ  3
Double actingD
Action
Number of auto switches
2 pcs.
1 pc.
Nil
S
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
16
20
25
32
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
80 mm
40
50
63
80
Bore size
3 fingers3
Number
of fingers
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
—
Type
S
ol
id
 s
ta
te
 s
w
itc
h
Applicable Auto Switch/Refer to page 12-13-1 for further information on auto switches
Special
function
Electrical
entry
Indicator
light
Perpendicular
Load voltage
Auto switch model
Electrical entry
Lead wire length (m)∗ Applicable model
ø16
ø20
to
ø80In-lineDC AC
Grommet Yes 24 V
M9NV M9N
—
Wiring